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Fiber Type Color Code
Non-military Applications(3) Military Applications Suggested Print Nomenclature
Multimode (50/125) (OM2) Orange Orange | OM2, 50/125
éﬂ&ﬁi}mnde (50/125) (850 nm Laser-optimized) (OM3, Aqua Undefined OM3 or OM4. 850 LO 50 /125
Multimode (50/1 25)_&850 nm Laser-npttmized)__{OMS) Lime Green Undefined . OM5
Multimode (62.5/125) (OM1) | Slate OM1, 62.5/125

Multimode (100/140)

100/140

Single-mode (OS1, OS1a, 0S2)

Polarization Maintaining Single-mode
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Fiber type connector Body

62.5/125
20/125 OM2 Black

50/125 laser optimized
(OM3, OM4)

OMS wideband fiber
Singlemode Blue

Yellow 0S1, OS1a, OS2, SM/NZDS, SM

Undefined Undefined (2)

Connector Color Codes -¥
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Strain Relief/

Mating Adapter

Singlemode APC Green
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Fiber Number Color

1 Blue

2 Orange
A _

< Brown
5 Slate

6 White

7

8 Black

:
10

11 Rose
12 Aqua

Fiber Type Color Code
: - Printed

Multimode (50/125) OM?2

Multimode (50/125) (850 nm Laser-
optimized) OM3, OM4

Multimode (62.5/125) (OM1)

ndefinec 450 10 50/125

Polarization Maintaining Singlemode Blue

Undefined Undefined
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